
ORDINE

D'ARRIVO
PETTORALE TEMPO COGNOME ATLETA NOME ATLETA

DATA DI

NASCITA
SOCIETA' CATEGORIA

ISCRIZ.

LINEA

VERTICALE

1° 114 52.10 MINOGGIO CRISTIAN 15\1\84 0 0 0

2° 124 55.16 CAIROLI ANDREA 5\4\73 M 0

3° 151 56.02 GATTI GIANMARCO
13\3\200

0
M 0

4° 103 56.59 STOPPINI MAURO 16\11\90 0 0 0

5° 150 57.02 CIOCCA DAVIDE 22\8\82 M 0

6° 119 57.07 PIANA IMERIO 11\2\70 M 0

7° 93 57.29 SERGIO ANGELO 27\4\81 0 0 0

8° 65 57.29 TOSI MARCO 29\10\64 SCI CLUB BOGNANCO 0 0

9° 72 57.59 BIFFINGER CHRISTIAN 12\12\72 0 0 0

10° 59 58.18 LUVINI GIACOMO 29\12\89 0 0 0

11° 85 58.30 MONTALTO CARLO 7\2\77 0 0 0

12° 139 58.36 DEINI ERWIN 15\10\82 M 0

13° 104 58.41 CAPPELLETTI FABIO 9\7\73 0 0 0

14° 122 58.49 MINOLETTI ALESSIO 27\4\90 M 0

15° 69 59.10 CHARLOTTE BONIN 10\1\87
GRAN SAN

BERNARDO
0 0

16° 158 59.13 FATTALINI DANIELE 8\3\87 M 0

17° 115 59.22 STEFANETTI DAVIDE 24\12\90 0 0 0

18° 44 59.58 VALLET CHRISTIAN 4\12\84 0 0 0

19° 113 1.00.00 FODRINI MATTEO 21\2\94 0 0 0

20° 125 1.00.50 LUNGHI MICHELE 17\9\70 M 0

21° 130 1.01.06 GUIZZETTI ADRIANO 29\7\69 M 0

22° 99 1.01.19 BELTRAMETTI SIMONE 13\5\86 0 0 0

23° 58 1.01.46 LUCINI MATTEO 17\3\81 0 0 0

24° 153 1.02.04 MELLERIO RUBEN 6\6\88 M 0

25° 166 1.02.10 LORENZI FABRIZIO 7\12\74 0 M 0

26° 129 1.02.27 VAD I PAOLO 8\3\83 M 0

27° 68 1.02.28 LOCATELLI TATIANA 24\3\79 CORRADO GEX 0 0

28° 60 1.02.59 MENEGALDO LUCA 17\8\88 0 0 0

29° 105 1.03.31 VAN DE PASSCHE TOM 18\7\99 0 0 0

30° 140 1.03.36 TRISCONI STEFANO 5\5\74 M 0

31° 50 1.04.03 PANZERA LORENZO 10\4\70 CORRADO GEX 0 0

32° 75 1.04.09 MONTAGNANI GIOVANNI 12\4\90 0 0 0

33° 106 1.04.23 GIOVANNONE MASSIMO 12\3\64 0 0 0

34° 157 1.05.36 GROSSI MICHELE 13\1\95 M 0

35° 154 1.05.40 MARZUOLO ENNIO 30\9\76 M 0

36° 118 1.06.45 RINALDI STEFANO 9\6\90 M 0

37° 127 1.06.58 TRISCONI MARCO 23\8\51 M 0

RAMPIGADA 2018

CLASSIFICA GENERALE



38° 108 1.07.20 RAINOLDI DAVIDE 1\6\69 0 0 0

39° 22 1.07.50 MONTANI RICCARDO 20\10\92 0 0 0

40° 160 1.09.20 OBEROFFER ANDREA 15\11\91 M 0

41° 148 1.09.22 BASALINI STEFANO 1\1\77 M 0

42° 80 1.09.23 DALLE FRATTE RAFFAELE 4\1\90 0 0 0

43° 123 1.09.25 RECLI MICHELE 5\1\91 M 0

44° 161 1.09.26 VANETTI MATTEO 10\2\67 M 0

45° 145 1.09.40 TERMIGNONI ANDREA 24\2\85 M 0

46° 56 1.10.26 FERRARIS CARLO 21\7\67 0 0 0

47° 135 1.10.44 BOTO ALBERTO 9\1\72 M 0

48° 162 1.10.51 ROLFI MORENO 11\1\85 M 0

49° 117 1.10.54 DINETTI GIAN LEO 1\7\72 0 0 0

50° 100 1.11.27 MARINI GIUSEPPE 19\4\88 0 0 0

51° 109 1.11.52 PIZZI DAMIANO 24\7\71 0 0 0

52° 55 1.11.55 ZANGARINI ANDREA 12\3\65
SCI CLUB

MACUGNAGA
0 0

53° 144 1.12.10 SANNA FEDERICO 26\11\84 M 0

54° 90 1.12.26 ARCANI DAVIDE 22\11\73 0 0 0

55° 147 1.12.41 ANTONIETTI SIMONE 9\12\88 M 0

56° 96 1.12.59 BOHRER OLIVER 16\10\73 0 0 0

57° 49 1.13.45 VARZI MATTIA 7\9\88 0 0 0

58° 155 1.13.49 MICHELON FLAVIO 19\2\79 M 0

59° 163 1.13.54 GIORGETTI MARCO 7\6\78 M 0

60° 159 1.14.04 PIDRONI MARCO 3\5\94 M 0

61° 152 1.14.15 PERSAMPIERI SIMONE 13\9\89 M 0

62° 167 1.14.18 TEDESCHI MATTEO 21\8\68 M 0

63° 98 1.14.27 RESTELLI PAOLO 10\11\70 0 0 0

64° 45 1.14.40 TIONI GIANCARLO 21\2\66 0 0 0

65° 131 1.15.00 DARIOLI DARIO 25\4\69 M 0

66° 136 1.15.22 BOTTEGAL RAFFAELE 19\2\84 M 0

67° 86 1.15.32 FANTONE ROBERTO 21\7\79 0 0 0

68° 146 1.19.33 ALEOTTI ANDREA 26\7\79 M 0

69° 134 1.19.37 RASCHI LORENZO 8\3\67 M 0

70° 57 1.21.05 DELFINO DAVIDE 19\1\66 0 0 0

71° 128 1.21.08 MOR LORELLA 3\4\69 F 0

72° 42 1.21.10 NIESSNER GUIDO 17\10\66 0 0 0

73° 79 1.22.31 DE MARCO CLAUDIO 27\10\59 0 0 0

74° 95 1.22.32 LOCARNI LORENZO 10\3\92 0 0 0

75° 10 1.22.33 BAZZURRO STEFANO 2\6\65 0 0 0

76° 116 1.22.35 BARAGALINI LUIGI 10\9\64 0 0 0

77° 121 1.23.10 DONDI MICHELE 7\3\90 M 0

78° 120 1.23.45 FURLATO GIULIANO
30\4\197

0
M 0

79° 18 1.25.32 ZANOVELLO GIULIA 10\12\90 0 0 0

80° 165 1.25.35 ROLANDI ALBERTO 30\4\73 0 M 0

81° 132 1.26.02 COSTANTINI FABIO 14\7\61 M 0

82° 111 1.27.25 ALLEVI MATTEO 13\6\87 0 0 0

83° 142 1.27.57 CERLINI ROSA 3\6\80 F 0

84° 87 1.27.58 POGNANT MARCO 6\5\71 0 0 0



85° 141 1.27.59 CERLINI GIANNI 27\11\54 M 0

86° 41 1.28.27 CARUSI VALERIA 8\7\86 0 0 0

87° 48 1.28.27 BALOSSI STEFANO 17\5\81 0 0 0

88° 164 1.29.54 PORETTI MARTA 17\12\76 F 0



ORDINE

D'ARRIVO
PETTORALE TEMPO COGNOME ATLETA NOME ATLETA SOCIETA'

ISCRIZ. LINEA

VERTICALE

1° 114 52.10 MINOGGIO CRISTIAN 0 0

2° 124 55.16 CAIROLI ANDREA 0

3° 151 56.02 GATTI GIANMARCO 0

4° 103 56.59 STOPPINI MAURO 0 0

5° 150 57.02 CIOCCA DAVIDE 0

6° 119 57.07 PIANA IMERIO 0

7° 93 57.29 SERGIO ANGELO 0 0

8° 65 57.29 TOSI MARCO SCI CLUB BOGNANCO 0

9° 72 57.59 BIFFINGER CHRISTIAN 0 0

10° 59 58.18 LUVINI GIACOMO 0 0

11° 85 58.30 MONTALTO CARLO 0 0

12° 139 58.36 DEINI ERWIN 0

13° 104 58.41 CAPPELLETTI FABIO 0 0

14° 122 58.49 MINOLETTI ALESSIO 0

15° 69 59.10 CHARLOTTE BONIN GRAN SAN BERNARDO 0

16° 158 59.13 FATTALINI DANIELE 0

17° 115 59.22 STEFANETTI DAVIDE 0 0

18° 44 59.58 VALLET CHRISTIAN 0 0

19° 113 1.00.00 FODRINI MATTEO 0 0

20° 125 1.00.50 LUNGHI MICHELE 0

21° 130 1.01.06 GUIZZETTI ADRIANO 0

22° 99 1.01.19 BELTRAMETTI SIMONE 0 0

23° 58 1.01.46 LUCINI MATTEO 0 0

24° 153 1.02.04 MELLERIO RUBEN 0

25° 166 1.02.10 LORENZI FABRIZIO 0 0

26° 129 1.02.27 VAD I PAOLO 0

27° 60 1.02.59 MENEGALDO LUCA 0 0

28° 105 1.03.31 VAN DE PASSCHE TOM 0 0

29° 140 1.03.36 TRISCONI STEFANO 0

30° 50 1.04.03 PANZERA LORENZO CORRADO GEX 0

31° 75 1.04.09 MONTAGNANI GIOVANNI 0 0

32° 106 1.04.23 GIOVANNONE MASSIMO 0 0

33° 157 1.05.36 GROSSI MICHELE 0

34° 154 1.05.40 MARZUOLO ENNIO 0

35° 118 1.06.45 RINALDI STEFANO 0

36° 127 1.06.58 TRISCONI MARCO 0

37° 108 1.07.20 RAINOLDI DAVIDE 0 0

RAMPIGADA 2018

CLASSIFICA MASCHILE



38° 22 1.07.50 MONTANI RICCARDO 0 0

39° 160 1.09.20 OBEROFFER ANDREA 0

40° 148 1.09.22 BASALINI STEFANO 0

41° 80 1.09.23 DALLE FRATTE RAFFAELE 0 0

42° 123 1.09.25 RECLI MICHELE 0

43° 161 1.09.26 VANETTI MATTEO 0

44° 145 1.09.40 TERMIGNONI ANDREA 0

45° 56 1.10.26 FERRARIS CARLO 0 0

46° 135 1.10.44 BOTO ALBERTO 0

47° 162 1.10.51 ROLFI MORENO 0

48° 117 1.10.54 DINETTI GIAN LEO 0 0

49° 100 1.11.27 MARINI GIUSEPPE 0 0

50° 109 1.11.52 PIZZI DAMIANO 0 0

51° 55 1.11.55 ZANGARINI ANDREA SCI CLUB MACUGNAGA 0

52° 144 1.12.10 SANNA FEDERICO 0

53° 90 1.12.26 ARCANI DAVIDE 0 0

54° 147 1.12.41 ANTONIETTI SIMONE 0

55° 96 1.12.59 BOHRER OLIVER 0 0

56° 49 1.13.45 VARZI MATTIA 0 0

57° 155 1.13.49 MICHELON FLAVIO 0

58° 163 1.13.54 GIORGETTI MARCO 0

59° 159 1.14.04 PIDRONI MARCO 0

60° 152 1.14.15 PERSAMPIERI SIMONE 0

61° 167 1.14.18 TEDESCHI MATTEO 0

62° 98 1.14.27 RESTELLI PAOLO 0 0

63° 45 1.14.40 TIONI GIANCARLO 0 0

64° 131 1.15.00 DARIOLI DARIO 0

65° 136 1.15.22 BOTTEGAL RAFFAELE 0

66° 86 1.15.32 FANTONE ROBERTO 0 0

67° 146 1.19.33 ALEOTTI ANDREA 0

68° 134 1.19.37 RASCHI LORENZO 0

69° 57 1.21.05 DELFINO DAVIDE 0 0

70° 42 1.21.10 NIESSNER GUIDO 0 0

71° 79 1.21.13 DE MARCO CLAUDIO 0 0

72° 95 1.22.32 LOCARNI LORENZO 0 0

73° 10 1.22.33 BAZZURRO STEFANO 0 0

74° 116 1.22.35 BARAGALINI LUIGI 0 0

75° 121 1.23.10 DONDI MICHELE 0

76° 120 1.23.45 FURLATO GIULIANO 0

77° 165 1.25.35 ROLANDI ALBERTO 0 0

78° 132 1.26.02 COSTANTINI FABIO 0

79° 111 1.27.25 ALLEVI MATTEO 0 0

80° 87 1.27.58 POGNANT MARCO 0 0

81° 141 1.27.59 CERLINI GIANNI 0

82° 48 1.28.27 BALOSSI STEFANO 0 0

83° 143 1.29.54 SOMMARIVA ANDREA 0

84° 110 1.31.09 PELLA SILVIO 0 0



85° 97 1.31.23 PRETI ENZO 0 0

86° 133 1.32.19 CLERICI RAFFAELE 0

87° #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

88° #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D









ORDINE

D'ARRIVO
PETTORALE TEMPO COGNOME ATLETA NOME ATLETA SOCIETA'

ISCRIZ. LINEA

VERTICALE

1° 69 59.10 CHARLOTTE BONIN
GRAN SAN

BERNARDO
0

2° 68 1.02.28 LOCATELLI TATIANA CORRADO GEX 0

3° 128 1.21.08 MOR LORELLA 0

4° 18 1.25.32 ZANOVELLO GIULIA 0 0

5° 142 1.27.57 CERLINI ROSA 0

6° 41 1.28.27 CARUSI VALERIA 0 0

7° 164 1.29.54 PORETTI MARTA 0

8° 156 2.08.58 ZANELLI AGNESE 0

9° 20 2.16.00 PARMEGGIANI CHIARA 0 0

10° #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

11° #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

12° #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

13° #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

14° #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

15° #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

16° #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

17° #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

18° #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

19° #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

20° #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

21° #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

22° #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

23° #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

24° #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

25° #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

26° #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

27° #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

28° #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

29° #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

30° #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

31° #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

32° #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

33° #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

34° #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

35° #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

RAMPIGADA 2018

CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE



36° #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

37° #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

38° #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

39° #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

40° #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

41° #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

42° #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

43° #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

44° #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

45° #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

46° #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

47° #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

48° #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

49° #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

50° #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

51° #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

52° #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

53° #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

54° #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

55° #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

56° #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

57° #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

58° #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

59° #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

60° #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

61° #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

62° #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

63° #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

64° #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

65° #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

66° #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

67° #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

68° #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

69° #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

70° #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

71° #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

72° #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

73° #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

74° #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

75° #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

76° #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

77° #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

78° #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

79° #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D



80° #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

81° #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

82° #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

83° #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

84° #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

85° #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

86° #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

87° #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

88° #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D








